299H Series
D
10
26
84
X
01
2

TRIP PRESSURE
TYPE VSX-2
SPRING PART
NUMBER
SPRING FREE
LENGTH
SPRING WIRE
DIAMETER
Inch w.c. mbar Inch w.c. mbar Inch mm Inch mm
High
Pressure
Trip
Internal or
External
3.5 to 6 9 to 15
12 to 25 30 to 62 T14162T0012 3.15 80.0 0.07 1.70
5 to 9 12 to 22
3.5 to 6 9 to 15
20 to 52 50 to 129 T14163T0012 3.15 80.0 0.08 2.035 to 9 12 to 22
7 to 20 17 to 50
7 to 20 17 to 50
1.4 to 3.9 psig 97 to 269 T14164T0012 3.15 80.0 0.09 2.31
16 to 40 40 to 99
16 to 40 40 to 99
3.8 to 8.7 psig 262 to 600 T14165T0012 3.15 80.0 0.12 3.051 to 3.25 psig 69 mbar to 0.22 bar
2.75 to 6 psig 0.19 to 0.41 bar
2.75 to 6 psig 0.19 to 0.41 bar
5.8 to 16 psig 400 to 1103 T14166T0012 3.15 80.0 0.14 3.51
5 to 16 psig 0.35 to 1.1 bar
5 to 16 psig 0.35 to 1.1 bar 11.6 to 23 psig 800 to 1586 T14167T0012 3.15 80.0 0.17 4.32
Low
Pressure
Trip
External
5 to 9 12 to 22
2 to 12 5 to 30 T14168T0012 3.15 80.0 0.04 1.09
7 to 20 17 to 50
7 to 20 17 to 50
4 to 30 10 to 75 T14169T0012 3.15 80.0 0.06 1.40
16 to 40 40 to 99
1 to 3.25 psig 69 mbar to 0.22 bar
0.36 to 2.3 psig 25 to 159 T14170T0012 3.15 80.0 0.07 1.70
2.75 to 6 psig 0.19 to 0.41 bar
2.75 to 6 psig 0.19 to 0.41 bar
1.5 to 10.8 psig 103 to 745 T14171T0012 3.15 80.0 0.13 3.17
5 to 16 psig 0.35 to 1.1 bar